ID Stage | SDLC Phase | Deliverable [Task Name Schedule Duration Start Finish
o Status
0 Project Work Plan (Schedule) Complex v1 == 224.5days Thu 10/29/09 Tue 10/26/10
1 Stage Schedule Template - 224.5 days Thu 10/29/09 Tue 10/26/10
2 |E Project Starts - 0 days Thu 10/29/09 Thu 10/29/09
3 Concept N/A Stage Concept Stage - 18 days Thu 10/29/09 Tue 12/1/09
4 |FH Concept N/A ADM Develop Concept Statement - 5 days Thu 10/29/09 Wed 11/4/09
5 |EH Concept N/A ADM Determine Size Estimating (ROM) - 5 days Thu 11/5/09 Mon 11/16/09
6 Concept N/A ADM Concept Stage Approval - 8 days Tue 11/17/0¢ Tue 12/1/09
12 |E Concept N/A ADM Concept Stage Approved - 0 days Tue 12/1/09 Tue 12/1/09
13 Initiating N/A Stage Initiating Stage - 3 days Wed 12/2/09 Mon 12/7/09
14 Initiating N/A Proj Charter Project Charter - 2 days Wed 12/2/09 Thu 12/3/09
15 |EH Initiating N/A Proj Charter Complete General Information - 1 day Wed 12/2/09 Wed 12/2/09
16 | Initiating N/A Proj Charter Obtain Project Charter Approval - 1 day Thu 12/3/09 Thu 12/3/09
17 | Initiating N/A Proj Charter Project Charter Approved - 0 days Thu 12/3/09 Thu 12/3/09
18 | Initiating N/A ADM Issue Log - 1 day Mon 12/7/09 Mon 12/7/09
22 Initiating N/A ADM Concept State Completed - 0 days Mon 12/7/09 Mon 12/7/09
23 Planning N/A Stage Planning Stage - 32 days Tue 12/8/09 Fri 1/29/10
24 Planning N/A PMP Project Managment Plan - 11 days Tue 12/8/09 Thu 12/24/09
25 Planning N/A PMP Scope Management Plan - 11 days Tue 12/8/09 Thu 12/24/09
37 Planning N/A PMP Change Control Management Plan - 9 days Tue 12/8/09 Tue 12/22/09
46 Planning N/A PMP Human Resources Plan - 9 days Tue 12/8/09 Tue 12/22/09
55 Planning N/A PMP Communication Management Plan - 9 days Tue 12/8/09 Tue 12/22/09
64 Planning N/A PMP Risk Management Plan - 11 days Tue 12/8/09 Thu 12/24/09
74 Planning N/A PMP Cost Management Plan - 11 days Tue 12/8/09 Thu 12/24/09
84 Planning N/A PMP Schedule Management Plan - 11 days Tue 12/8/09 Thu 12/24/09
94 Planning N/A PMP Quality Management Plan - 10 days Tue 12/8/09 Wed 12/23/09
103 Planning N/A PMP Procurement Management Plan - 10 days Tue 12/8/09 Wed 12/23/09
112 Planning N/A PMP Contract Management Plan - 10 days Tue 12/8/09 Wed 12/23/09
121 |E Planning N/A PMP Project Management Plan Complete - 0 days Thu 12/24/09 Thu 12/24/09
122 Planning N/A Org Organizational Readiness Plan - 13 days Wed 12/23/09 Wed 1/13/10
131 Planning N/A M&O Maintenance & Operation Transition Plan - 32 days Tue 12/8/09 Fri 1/29/10
140 Executing N/A Stage Executing Stage - 222.5 days Mon 11/2/09 Tue 10/26/10
141 Executing N/A ADM Monitoring and Controlling - 206.5 days Wed 12/2/09 Tue 10/26/10
142 > Executing N/A Meet Project Status Meetings - 206.1 days Wed 12/2/09 Tue 10/26/10
195 ¥ Executing N/A Meet Risk Management Meetings - 201.1 days Wed 12/2/09 Tue 10/19/10
208 ¥ Executing N/A RPT Weekly Status Reports - 206.5 days Wed 12/2/09 Tue 10/26/10
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ID Stage | SDLC Phase | Deliverable [Task Name Schedule Duration Start Finish
o Status
257 | Executing N/A ADM Project Workplan Updates - 85 days Wed 12/2/09 Tue 4/27/10
310 | Executing N/A Meet Lessons Learned Meetings - 40.1 days Wed 12/2/09 Tue 2/9/10
313 |{¥ Executing N/A RPT Vendor's XX Monthly Activity Reports - 190 days Wed 12/2/09 Fri 10/1/10
326 ¥ Executing N/A DED Vendor's XX Monthly Deliverables - 190 days Wed 12/2/09 Fri 10/1/10
339 | Executing N/A ADM Benefit Validation - 52 days Mon 11/2/09 Mon 2/1/10
342 Closing N/A PIER Closing Stage - 5 days Thu 10/29/09 Wed 11/4/09
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